
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-46 - CARLIN DUNNE -
14:07:25.274 1 1:32.874 91.866 75 122 19

14:09:01.048 2 1:35.774 89.085 76 118 19

14:10:35.012 3 1:33.964 90.801 72 117 19

14:12:07.763 4 1:32.751 91.988 72 119 19

14:13:41.127 5 1:33.364 91.384 62 118 19

14:15:16.979 6 1:35.852 89.012 67 117 19

14:16:50.348 7 1:33.369 91.379 78 118 19

14:18:22.554 8 1:32.206 92.532 74 120 19

L3-25 - JAY CEE -
14:04:01.157 1 1:32.583 92.155 66 112 19

14:05:36.501 2 1:35.344 89.486 67 113 19

14:07:11.162 3 1:34.661 90.132 65 116 19

14:08:44.617 4 1:33.455 91.295 64 109 19

14:10:19.281 5 1:34.664 90.129 63 112 19

14:11:54.995 6 1:35.714 89.141 75 117 19

L3-40 - LOUIS JUTRAS -
14:04:23.980 1 1:35.095 89.721 41 83 19

14:05:58.711 2 1:34.731 90.066 42 85 19

14:07:32.915 3 1:34.204 90.569 24 84 19

L3-05 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:06:32.676 1 1:38.571 86.557 74 111 19

14:08:09.782 2 1:37.106 87.863 74 113 19

14:09:46.851 3 1:37.069 87.896 72 113 19

14:11:21.707 4 1:34.856 89.947 71 113 19

L3-12 - DANIEL MOLE -
14:04:13.040 1 1:36.410 88.497 59 109 19

14:05:48.630 2 1:35.590 89.256 69 110 19

14:07:24.315 3 1:35.685 89.168 73 109 19

14:09:00.723 4 1:36.408 88.499 73 108 19

14:10:35.976 5 1:35.253 89.572 71 108 19

L3-45 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
14:09:26.571 1 1:36.261 88.634 77 123 19

14:11:03.846 2 1:37.275 87.710 73 123 19

14:12:41.626 3 1:37.780 87.257 78 123 19

14:14:20.183 4 1:38.557 86.569 73 125 19

14:15:59.034 5 1:38.851 86.312 78 121 19

14:17:36.325 6 1:37.291 87.696 77 124 19

14:19:11.876 7 1:35.551 89.293 72 123 19

L3-34 - BRUCE YOUNG -
14:04:25.823 1 1:38.164 86.916 74 111 19

14:06:03.414 2 1:37.591 87.426 76 112 19

14:07:42.238 3 1:38.824 86.335 76 112 19

14:09:20.001 4 1:37.763 87.272 72 113 19

14:10:56.428 5 1:36.427 88.481 75 112 19

14:12:33.886 6 1:37.458 87.545 74 112 19

14:14:10.288 7 1:36.402 88.504 73 115 19

14:15:48.755 8 1:38.467 86.648 74 113 19

14:17:26.114 9 1:37.359 87.634 74 111 19

L3-22 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
14:05:54.058 1 1:37.466 87.538 42 82 19

14:07:30.975 2 1:36.917 88.034 47 89 19

14:09:07.766 3 1:36.791 88.149 48 87 19

14:10:46.316 4 1:38.550 86.575 47 86 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
14:04:43.957 1 1:39.041 86.146 18 90 19

14:06:22.500 2 1:38.543 86.581 20 89 19

14:07:59.639 3 1:37.139 87.833 23 90 19

14:09:37.260 4 1:37.621 87.399 21 89 19

14:11:14.576 5 1:37.316 87.673 16 90 19

14:12:53.301 6 1:38.725 86.422 15 92 19

14:14:30.472 7 1:37.171 87.804 16 90 19

14:16:09.366 8 1:38.894 86.274 17 88 19



14:17:47.087 9 1:37.721 87.310 17 89 19

L3-48 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
14:04:29.461 1 1:38.848 86.314 40 96 19

14:06:07.817 2 1:38.356 86.746 35 88 19

14:07:46.411 3 1:38.594 86.537 31 86 19

14:09:25.431 4 1:39.020 86.164 36 89 19

14:11:04.280 5 1:38.849 86.313 34 88 19

14:12:43.862 6 1:39.582 85.678 37 88 19

14:14:23.233 7 1:39.371 85.860 29 86 19

14:16:00.914 8 1:37.681 87.346 40 89 19

14:17:39.388 9 1:38.474 86.642 43 98 19

14:19:17.230 10 1:37.842 87.202 28 80 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
14:04:22.678 1 1:42.330 83.377 66 99 19

14:06:04.185 2 1:41.507 84.053 69 100 19

14:07:43.324 3 1:39.139 86.061 74 103 19

14:09:22.722 4 1:39.398 85.837 72 102 19

14:11:00.429 5 1:37.707 87.322 67 99 19

14:12:38.887 6 1:38.458 86.656 71 102 19

14:14:18.539 7 1:39.652 85.618 65 99 19

14:15:58.664 8 1:40.125 85.213 60 99 19

14:17:38.007 9 1:39.343 85.884 65 101 19

14:19:16.292 10 1:38.285 86.809 62 98 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
14:04:54.087 1 1:43.727 82.254 43 107 19

14:06:36.822 2 1:42.735 83.049 67 109 19

14:08:17.122 3 1:40.300 85.065 54 110 19

14:09:56.008 4 1:38.886 86.281 54 112 19

14:11:34.067 5 1:38.059 87.009 55 110 19

14:13:12.580 6 1:38.513 86.608 61 110 19

14:14:51.043 7 1:38.463 86.652 53 110 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -
14:04:13.407 1 1:39.326 85.899 76 113 19

14:05:51.483 2 1:38.076 86.994 70 116 19

14:07:31.710 3 1:40.227 85.127 75 118 19

14:09:10.769 4 1:39.059 86.130 73 114 19

14:10:50.081 5 1:39.312 85.911 84 115 19

14:12:30.170 6 1:40.089 85.244 85 117 19

14:14:10.059 7 1:39.889 85.415 79 115 19

L3-24 - PHILAM GARCIA -
14:08:39.589 1 1:40.038 85.288 56 113 19

14:10:19.252 2 1:39.663 85.609 65 115 19

14:11:57.620 3 1:38.368 86.736 69 112 19

14:13:38.527 4 1:40.907 84.553 70 112 19

14:15:16.973 5 1:38.446 86.667 60 110 19

L3-26 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
14:10:35.351 1 5:28.336 25.986 72 115 19

14:12:15.933 2 1:40.582 84.826 73 112 19

14:13:54.640 3 1:38.707 86.438 74 110 19

14:15:34.530 4 1:39.890 85.414 73 112 19

14:17:13.707 5 1:39.177 86.028 74 113 19

L3-52 - COREY WILSON -
14:08:39.391 1 1:40.415 84.967 46 105 19

14:10:18.362 2 1:38.971 86.207 52 102 19

14:11:58.021 3 1:39.659 85.612 49 108 19

14:13:39.581 4 1:41.560 84.009 59 105 19

14:15:22.634 5 1:43.053 82.792 55 104 19

14:17:02.560 6 1:39.926 85.383 54 103 19

14:18:41.805 7 1:39.245 85.969 55 104 19

L3-33 - MJ NOT -
14:07:53.311 1 1:40.594 84.816 76 110 19

14:09:32.992 2 1:39.681 85.593 71 111 19

14:11:13.783 3 1:40.791 84.650 79 112 19

14:12:53.321 4 1:39.538 85.716 58 112 19

14:14:32.758 5 1:39.437 85.803 69 110 19

14:16:12.446 6 1:39.688 85.587 59 109 19

14:17:52.331 7 1:39.885 85.418 56 109 19

L3-18 - RIGOBERTO SOTO -
14:05:09.551 1 1:42.186 83.495 41 108 19



14:06:50.963 2 1:41.412 84.132 47 108 19

14:08:30.800 3 1:39.837 85.459 48 109 19

14:10:13.608 4 1:42.808 82.990 47 109 19

14:11:53.303 5 1:39.695 85.581 44 110 19

L3-06 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
14:04:21.612 1 1:41.333 84.198 74 121 19

14:06:01.317 2 1:39.705 85.572 71 124 19

14:07:42.069 3 1:40.752 84.683 70 126 19

14:09:22.019 4 1:39.950 85.363 69 125 19

14:11:21.458 5 1:59.439 71.434 70 121 19

14:13:03.253 6 1:41.795 83.816 73 124 19

14:14:46.010 7 1:42.757 83.031 73 123 19

14:16:28.451 8 1:42.441 83.287 76 128 19

L3-23 - ADRIAN FLORES -
14:05:09.605 1 1:41.249 84.267 33 97 19

14:06:51.214 2 1:41.609 83.969 28 90 19

14:08:31.420 3 1:40.206 85.145 35 93 19

14:10:12.250 4 1:40.830 84.618 34 91 19

14:11:52.327 5 1:40.077 85.254 22 90 19

14:13:32.147 6 1:39.820 85.474 28 88 19

L3-35 - MAX LEDESMA -
14:08:39.528 1 1:40.155 85.188 45 99 19

14:10:20.715 2 1:41.187 84.319 21 81 19

14:12:00.958 3 1:40.243 85.113 49 101 19

14:13:41.198 4 1:40.240 85.116 46 99 19

14:15:23.659 5 1:42.461 83.271 61 101 19

14:17:05.631 6 1:41.972 83.670 20 82 19

L3-16 - SHELDON NELSON -
14:04:46.578 1 1:43.556 82.390 12 67 19

14:06:27.777 2 1:41.199 84.309 12 65 19

14:08:08.808 3 1:41.031 84.449 11 64 19

14:09:51.182 4 1:42.374 83.341 12 68 19

14:11:32.006 5 1:40.824 84.623 11 66 19

14:13:13.447 6 1:41.441 84.108 9 65 19

14:14:54.206 7 1:40.759 84.677 11 65 19

14:16:36.457 8 1:42.251 83.442 11 64 19

14:18:19.860 9 1:43.403 82.512 12 66 19

L3-19 - WILLIAM PENA -
14:05:08.471 1 1:41.669 83.919 51 104 19

14:06:51.137 2 1:42.666 83.104 51 102 19

14:08:32.673 3 1:41.536 84.029 50 102 19

14:10:13.838 4 1:41.165 84.337 48 104 19

14:11:54.613 5 1:40.775 84.664 54 102 19

14:13:39.366 6 1:44.753 81.449 48 100 19

14:15:21.313 7 1:41.947 83.691 52 102 19

L3-13 - ADAM ROCK -
14:04:52.946 1 1:44.409 81.717 76 121 19

14:06:36.548 2 1:43.602 82.354 80 121 19

14:08:19.917 3 1:43.369 82.539 68 115 19

14:10:03.364 4 1:43.447 82.477 76 117 19

14:11:45.330 5 1:41.966 83.675 77 117 19

14:13:26.604 6 1:41.274 84.247 87 119 19

14:15:10.100 7 1:43.496 82.438 76 118 19

L3-31 - JARED DY -
14:05:40.551 1 1:41.328 84.202 54 109 19

14:07:22.900 2 1:42.349 83.362 56 109 19

14:09:05.244 3 1:42.344 83.366 57 110 19

14:10:49.537 4 1:44.293 81.808 56 110 19

14:12:34.304 5 1:44.767 81.438 55 109 19

14:16:36.236 6 4:01.932 35.266 53 110 19

L3-17 - RAYME JELSKI -
14:05:00.114 1 1:46.112 80.406 73 110 19

14:06:45.841 2 1:45.727 80.698 57 109 19

14:08:27.180 3 1:41.339 84.193 68 109 19

14:10:09.536 4 1:42.356 83.356 73 109 19

14:11:52.326 5 1:42.790 83.004 58 109 19

14:13:39.139 6 1:46.813 79.878 54 108 19

L3-20 - ERNESTO PENA -
14:04:58.758 1 1:42.672 83.100 55 103 19



14:06:43.458 2 1:44.700 81.490 50 102 19

14:08:25.560 3 1:42.102 83.563 53 105 19

14:10:07.948 4 1:42.388 83.330 45 103 19

14:11:51.480 5 1:43.532 82.409 52 101 19

L3-51 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:04:38.768 1 1:47.185 79.601 41 103 19

14:06:26.267 2 1:47.499 79.368 26 76 19

14:08:09.898 3 1:43.631 82.331 34 80 19

14:09:52.761 4 1:42.863 82.945 25 81 19

14:11:35.595 5 1:42.834 82.969 31 82 19

14:13:17.838 6 1:42.243 83.448 23 79 19

14:15:00.645 7 1:42.807 82.990 77 106 19

14:16:44.861 8 1:44.216 81.868 26 77 19

14:18:27.681 9 1:42.820 82.980 38 83 19

L3-42 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:06:40.798 1 1:44.858 81.367 82 121 19

14:08:24.470 2 1:43.672 82.298 84 121 19

L3-53 - CLIFF COGLIETTI -
14:04:51.693 1 1:46.478 80.129 83 119 19

14:06:35.718 2 1:44.025 82.019 85 116 19

14:08:19.772 3 1:44.054 81.996 80 117 19

14:10:03.920 4 1:44.148 81.922 72 117 19

14:14:09.911 5 4:05.991 34.684 74 116 19

L3-15 - STEW MILLER -
14:04:38.690 1 1:47.696 79.223 58 109 19

14:06:26.566 2 1:47.876 79.091 73 109 19

14:08:15.924 3 1:49.358 78.019 82 109 19

14:10:03.582 4 1:47.658 79.251 80 107 19

14:11:50.843 5 1:47.261 79.544 70 108 19

14:13:39.056 6 1:48.213 78.845 71 108 19

14:15:26.127 7 1:47.071 79.685 76 106 19

14:17:14.089 8 1:47.962 79.028 77 107 19

14:19:00.224 9 1:46.135 80.388 79 108 19

L3-30 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
14:04:54.502 1 1:49.499 77.919 84 114 19

14:06:45.720 2 1:51.218 76.714 78 114 19

14:08:36.710 3 1:50.990 76.872 81 117 19

14:10:28.071 4 1:51.361 76.616 81 113 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 02:21 PM


